STUDENT SUCCESS
CENTER

WRITING CENTER
Spring 2023

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

9-9:30 am

9:30-10 am

10-10:30 am

10:30-11 am

11-11:30 am

11:30-12 pm

12-12:30 pm

12:30-1 pm

1-1:30 pm

Kiley (11-1)

Kiley (9-12)

Maddie
(10:30-12:30)

Kiley (9-11)

1:30-2 pm

2-2:30 pm

2:30-3 pm

3-3:30 pm

3:30-4 pm

4-4:30 pm

4:30-5 pm

5-5:30 pm

5:30-6 pm

6-6:30 pm

6:30-7 pm

Annie (4-7)

Maddie
(4-6:30)




